
 

LICZBY 7 
 

 

 

Kurs Szybkiego Czytania dla zapracowanych – ZEMA.com.pl 

69  630672637263697691234560376276037263726969926969662937263   

141  035789214175763020301417512345663530530550614173535214173  

525  992952562692962626952556639123456956656525639239620352556  

308  015588130855563010303085123456563530530550630856535630851  

835  881883561683861638683573123456683871673837638383630383573  

203  025733120375762010202037512345662520520550620372525120372  

515  881851561681861618651571681234563871671837638183610351571  

7535  015788123456175355763013075357563530535506753715351735374 

3815  038153761234566338151835651535365838156353653381533815536  

1515  303188361515215158173565151151515751515712345615153573015  

3747  515631537473151786306153536831766374781234567374776153747  

6886  563615512345616886671688616153306886161537811367316886635  

1711  3115513151711571656171131017111234563171116171118317171117  

5658  7611573651565873551123456673651565886565838575658583857505  

7383  8308738363738363738312345678301737383337383738368333738363  

lot  daslotblotnmstotslotdradddarnialotdrunialotbarkdalrkanarkalatltololtolo  

dwa  oasdwabdwanmssdwadranaodwniadwadarniabarkadltdawadawoanarka  

lit  taslitblitslitdrałtłtttarnialitdtłałkarlitarkarikadłodtłalitdtłałkarlitatiltilaliata  

tato  tatotatoblatsstatodratarnijajatodtłatniabarkaaarkanarktatkoalatotatitota  

babka  babkazababkansbabkazazazrbabkarzazdtłałkarniabkaaarkanaszalabkabka  

mama  mamanmanmamanmssmamaamamaosarniaarmaarmanarmananamana  

jaja  jajajojajoabjajanmssjajadryiajajaojłkajajniabaryajaojalamyjanaajojalajala  

tutaj  kazatutajnmsstutajarayzayjutajrzaryjrarniabarzaatutajarkaskaratutujtatuj  
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Rozwiązanie 

69  630672637263697691234560376276037263726969926969662937263   - 6 

141  035789214175763020301417512345663530530550614173535214173  - 4 

525  992952562692962626952556639123456956656525639239620352556  - 4 

308  015588130855563010303085123456563530530550630856535630851  - 4 

835  881883561683861638683573123456683871673837638383630383573  - 3 

203  025733120375762010202037512345662520520550620372525120372  - 4 

515  881851561681861618651571681234563871671837638183610351571  - 3 

7535  015788123456175355763013075357563530535506753715351735374 - 2 

3815  038153761234566338151835651535365838156353653381533815536  - 5 

1515  303188361515215158173565151151515751515712345615153573015  - 5 

3747  515631537473151786306153536831766374781234567374776153747  - 4 

6886  563615512345616886671688616153306886161537811367316886635  - 4 

1711  3115513151711571656171131017111234563171116171118317171117  - 6 

5658  7611573651565873551123456673651565886565838575658583857505  - 4 

7383  8308738363738363738312345678301737383337383738368333738363  - 7 

lot  daslotblotnmstotslotdradddarnialotdrunialotbarkdalrkanarkalatltololtolo  - 5 

dwa  oasdwabdwanmssdwadranaodwniadwadarniabarkadltdawadawoanarka  - 4 

lit  taslitblitslitdrałtłtttarnialitdtłałkarlitarkarikadłodtłalitdtłałkarlitatiltilaliata  - 7 

tato  tatotatoblatsstatodratarnijajatodtłatniabarkaaarkanarktatkoalatotatitota  - 3 

babka  babkazababkansbabkazazazrbabkarzazdtłałkarniabkaaarkanaszalabkabka  - 4 

mama  mamanmanmamanmssmamaamamaosarniaarmaarmanarmananamana  - 4 

jaja  jajajojajoabjajanmssjajadryiajajaojłkajajniabaryajaojalamyjanaajojalajala  - 4 

tutaj  kazatutajnmsstutajarayzayjutajrzaryjrarniabarzaatutajarkaskaratutujtatuj  - 3 


